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A2006000036

A2006000037

D2006000012

V2006000119

V2006000120

V2006000121

V2006000122

V2006000123

V2006000124

V2006000125

V2006000126

Process #.

Process #.

Process #.

MIAMI DADE HOUSING AGENCY

MIAMI DADE HOUSING AGENCY

ALLAPATTAH PARTNERS LLC.

FERNANDO HERNANDEZ

RONEL DELGADO

ROXANA RAMOS

JULIO DE JESUS SEGARRA

JOSE NUÑEZ

ROBERT & JACQUELINE MATOS

CASILDA GARCIA

JOSE ROSERO

Applicant's Name

Applicant's Name

Applicant's Name

Address

Address

Address

Requests

Requests

Requests

STR

STR

STR

*NW22AVE NW72ST

2300 NW 74 TER

NORTH EAST CORNER SW 248 ST &
SW 112 AVE

15022 SW 65 TERR

8631 NW 178 ST

5443 SW  127 CT

6400 SW 33 ST

15334 SW 11 ST

7961 NW 174 TERR

10720 SW 28 ST

7134 SW 69 CT

72 TH UNINTS SECTOR 2

60 TH UNITS

REDESIGN OF BUILDING FLOOR PLA
AND LAYOUT

AD AD FOR REAR SETBACK

AD AD FOR REAR SETBACK &
SPACING BETWEEN BUILDG.
AD AD FOR POOL SETBACK

AD AD OF FRONT SETBACK FOR
SWIMMING POOL
AD AD FOR POOL SETBACK

AD AD FOR LOT COVERAGE AND
REAR SETBACK
AD AD FOR REAR SETBACK

AD AD FOR POOL SETBACK

10-53-41

10-53-41

19-56-40

28-54-39

10-52-40

23-54-39

13-54-40

09-54-39

10-52-40

18-54-40

26-54-40

Board

Board

Board

ROA

ROA

ROA

CEDENMA

CEDENMA

CEDENMA

ROA

CEDENMA

ROA

CEDENMA

CEDENMA

Processor

Processor

Processor

11/16/2006

11/16/2006

11/07/2006

11/03/2006

11/13/2006

11/14/2006

11/14/2006

11/15/2006

11/16/2006

11/17/2006

11/21/2006

Appl. Date

Appl. Date

Appl. Date

Administrative Site Plan Review

Substantial Compliance

Administrative Adjustments

2

1

8

# Of Cases:

# Of Cases:

# Of Cases:
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Z2006000313

Z2006000314

Z2006000315

Z2006000316

Z2006000317

Z2006000318

Z2006000319

Z2006000320

Z2006000321

Z2006000322

Z2006000323

Z2006000324

Z2006000325

Z2006000326

Process #.

PEDRO DIAZ & GRISEL GONZALEZ

FELIX & LOURDES DE LEON

JOHN BLONDET & MARCIA CONSUEGRA

EMILO & MARIA LOPEZ

DOLPHIN BELEN DEV. LLC

RANDALL F. QUICK

LORELAY HEREDIA

RON KHAWLY & NICOLE KHAWLY

ESTER & ENRIQUE GORIN

HUMBERTO ISMAEL AND MARIA E
VALDES
B & F MARINE, INC

T-MOBILE SOUTH LLC

MIAMI-DADE AVIATION DEPARTMENT

GRACE CHURCH OF THE 1ST BORN

Applicant's Name AddressRequests STR

11360 S.W. 49 STREET, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
14830 S.W. 28 LANE, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
1262 N.E. 145 STREET, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
18655 S.W. 200 ST, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF N.W
2 STREET & NW 120 AVENUE,
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
901.73' SOUTH OF S.W. 216 STREET
AND WEST OF S.W. 188 AVENUE,
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
8631 S.W. 12 STREET, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
SW 192 AVE APPROXIMATELY 834'
S OF S.W. 312 STREET, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
21131 N.E. 21 PLACE, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
7499 SOUTH WATERWAY DRIVE,
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF S.W
41 STREET AND S.W. 72 AVENUE,
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
8505 N.W. 186 STREET, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
BETWEEN N .W. 12 STREET & N.W.
36 STREET AND BETWEEN N.W. 42
AVENUE & N.W. 72 AVENUE
14900 N.E. 16 AVENUE, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.

NUV OF SETBACK

REAR SETBACK FOR SFR

NON-USE VARIANCE

NUV OF SETBACK & SPACING FOR
ACLF
DBC EU-1 TO EU-M

LOT FRONTAGE AND LOT AREA

SETBACK VARIANCE, FENCE
VARIANCE
NUV LOT AREA

SETBACKS FOR BEDRM & BBQ GRIL

NUV SETBACKS

DBC

STEALTH COMMUNICATION TOWER

MODIFICATION OF DRI BUILD-OUT T
STATUTIRY MAXIMUM

MOD PREV APPR SITE PLAN

19-54-40

16-54-39

20-52-42

01-56-38

01-54-39

14-56-38

10-54-40

14-57-38

33-51-42

14-54-40

23-54-40

03-52-40

30-53-41

20-52-42

C10

C10

C08

C14

C10

C14

C10

C14

C02

C10

C12

C05

C08

C08

Board

SDE

HERNJOS

SDE

SDE

BJL

BJL

HERNJOS

BJL

BJL

BJL

SDE

BJL

HERNJOS

BJL

Processor

11/06/2006

11/06/2006

11/06/2006

11/06/2006

11/06/2006

11/06/2006

11/06/2006

11/07/2006

11/07/2006

11/07/2006

11/08/2006

11/08/2006

11/08/2006

11/08/2006

Appl. Date

Zoning Hearings
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Z2006000327

Z2006000328

Z2006000329

Z2006000330

Z2006000331

Z2006000333

Z2006000334

Z2006000335

Z2006000337

Z2006000338

Z2006000339

Z2006000340

Z2006000343

Process #.

LAKES KINGDOM II. LLC

TAMIAMI AUTOMOTIVE GROUP

232 STREET, LLC

THE OFFICE PARK, LLC

DIRECTOR OF THE  DEPARTMENT OF
PLANNING & ZONING
DIRECTOR OF THE  DEPARTMENT OF
PLANNING & ZONING

JACK'S SHOPPING CENTER, LTD

RED DEVELOPMENT

MUSTANG ESTATES, LLC

MUSTANG ESTATES, LLC

BARBARA MCLENDON

ISAAC MOORE JR

GILBERTO MORALES & ANA FRADLEY

Applicant's Name AddressRequests STR

NORTHWEST CORNER OF S.W. 137
AVENUE AND S.W. 144 STREET,
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
8200 S.W. 8 STREET, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
SOUTH OF S.W. 232 STREET AND
LYING EAST OF SOUTH DIXIE
HIGHWAY, MIAMI-DADE COUNTY,
FLORIDA.
9790 S.W. 107 COURT, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
US 1 SOUTH OF S.W. 168 STREET,
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
THE EAST SIDE OF THE DADE
BUSWAY AND NORTH OF BLACK
CREEK CANAL, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
9836 SW 40 ST, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF  SW
137 AVE & SW 131 ST, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
SOUTH EAST CORNER OF SW 206
TERR & SW 133 CT, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
THE NORTHWEST CORNER OF SW
208 ST & 133 CT, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
29520 SW 155 TH AVE, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
6220 NW 19 CT, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
19573 NW 62 PL, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.

DBC

DBC

DBC

MODIFY/DELETE

DBC FROM MULTIPLE ZONES TO
PERRINE CUC
MULTIPLE ZONES TO CUTLER RIDGE
MUC

BU-1 & BU-1A TO BU-1A

IU-C TO BU-1A

MOD RESO & COVENANT

DBC FROM AU TO EUM

NUV SETBACKS

NUV OF FRONT SETBACK

INTERIOR SIDE SETBACK

22-55-39

10-54-40

24-56-39

06-55-40

32-55-40

07-56-40

20-54-40

14-55-43

11-56-39

11-56-39

04-57-39

15-53-41

01-52-40

C11

C10

C15

C12

BCC

BCC

Board

SDE

SDE

SDE

HERNJOS

HERNJOS

HERNJOS

VALDEZV

BJL

BJL

BJL

VALDEZV

SDE

HERNJOS

Processor

11/08/2006

11/08/2006

11/08/2006

11/08/2006

11/08/2006

11/08/2006

11/20/2006

11/20/2006

11/20/2006

11/20/2006

11/20/2006

11/20/2006

11/21/2006

Appl. Date

Zoning Hearings
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Z2006000344

Z2006000345

Z2006000346

Z2006000347

Z2006000348

Z2006000349

Z2006000350

Z2006000351

Process #.

JUAN AND CONSUELO ESTREMERA

CARLOS QUIJANO & DAGMARA
MORALES
LIBIA ROTUNDO, HECTOR DIAZ, ET AL

WILFREDO & MAYLIN GONZALEZ

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY TRANSIT AGENCY

MARLEN COLLINS & ENRIQUE ENRIQUEZ

VARIETY CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL

17777 OLD CUTLER ROAD, LLC

Applicant's Name AddressRequests STR

13750 SW 104 TERRACE, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
11301 SW 102 AVE, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
7 SW 96 CT, MIAMI-DADE COUNTY,
FLORIDA.
1770 SW 139 CT, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
2005 W OKEECHOBEE RD, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
9607 SW 5 LANE, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
3100 SW 62 AVE, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
17777 OLD CUTLER ROAD, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.

NUV SETBACKS

LOT FRONTAGE & AREA

SETBACKS AND LOT COVERAGE

SETBACKS & LOT COVERAGE

S.E. FOR OKEECHOBEE METRORAIL
STATION
REAR SETBACK VARIANCE

MOD RESO

MODIFY PREVIOUS RESOLUTION &
COVENANT

10-55-39

08-55-40

04-54-40

10-54-39

13-53-40

04-54-40

13-54-40

35-55-40

Board

VALDEZV

BJL

CONNALL

BJL

HERNJOS

HERNJOS

BJL

HERNJOS

Processor

11/21/2006

11/22/2006

11/22/2006

11/22/2006

11/22/2006

11/22/2006

11/22/2006

11/22/2006

Appl. Date

Zoning Hearings

35# Of Cases:


